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1° DMS CORRIERE SPORT - STADIO 26 277.378 148.104 129.259 1,87 46,6% 145.295 144.763 144.763 0 532 189 145.484 390 0 1.774 0 0 1.774 454 16

2° DMS CORRIERE SPORT-STADIO LUN. 5 320.630 192.581 128.018 1,66 39,9% 189.972 189.922 189.922 0 50 255 190.227 0 0 1.682 0 0 1.682 672 30

3° DMS GAZZETTA SPORT-LUNEDI (LA) 5 421.561 292.925 127.467 1,44 30,2% 266.146 261.826 261.826 0 4.320 923 267.069 0 0 1.843 4.717 0 6.560 19.296 1.169

4° DMS CORRIERE DELLA SERA 31 520.776 404.399 115.329 1,29 22,1% 365.489 314.085 314.085 0 51.404 7.433 372.922 45 0 4.073 7.549 0 11.622 19.811 1.047

5° DMS REPUBBLICA (LA) 30 500.657 388.659 111.838 1,29 22,3% 347.628 334.172 334.172 0 13.456 4.331 351.959 1 0 59 2.515 0 2.574 34.125 160

6° DMS GAZZETTA SPORT (LA) 26 341.088 235.261 104.685 1,45 30,7% 208.837 205.899 205.899 0 2.938 743 209.580 1.731 0 1.915 4.463 0 6.378 17.574 1.142

7° DMS TUTTOSPORT LUNEDI' 5 187.852 93.048 94.782 2,02 50,5% 91.409 91.409 91.409 0 0 269 91.678 0 0 672 0 0 672 698 22

8° DMS STAMPA (LA) 31 340.228 245.358 91.853 1,39 27,0% 211.698 201.115 201.115 0 10.584 28.426 240.124 19 0 1.612 3.238 0 4.850 363 3.018

9° DMS GIORNALE (IL) 31 206.231 118.439 87.792 1,74 42,6% 114.904 104.834 104.834 0 10.070 1.584 116.488 51 0 202 1.146 0 1.348 552 0

10° DMS TUTTOSPORT 26 163.159 77.817 85.332 2,10 52,3% 76.420 76.420 76.420 0 0 177 76.597 0 0 685 0 0 685 534 11

11° DMS LIBERO 26 161.292 93.861 67.431 1,72 41,8% 91.365 51.429 51.429 0 39.937 300 91.665 1.423 0 11 561 0 572 201 0

12° DMS MESSAGGERO (IL) 31 243.229 176.458 66.230 1,38 27,2% 171.675 161.270 161.270 0 10.405 405 172.080 0 0 4.173 0 0 4.173 205 541

13° DMS SOLE 24 ORE (IL) 31 325.602 261.547 63.339 1,24 19,5% 171.730 124.772 124.772 0 46.958 83.474 255.204 397 0 1.674 3.237 0 4.911 1.036 716

14° DMS FATTO QUOTIDIANO (IL) 26 109.395 52.896 56.478 2,07 51,6% 50.355 50.355 50.355 0 0 2.074 52.429 0 0 0 468 0 468 0 21

15° DMS UNITA' (L') 31 77.840 29.862 47.976 2,61 61,6% 27.742 23.525 23.525 0 4.217 1.505 29.247 0 0 0 611 0 611 4 1

16° DMS ITALIA OGGI 22 121.093 73.519 47.357 1,65 39,1% 42.572 42.572 42.572 0 0 23.321 65.893 3.793 0 317 495 0 812 3.021 218

17° DMS AVVENIRE 26 148.006 109.205 38.681 1,36 26,1% 17.985 17.985 17.985 0 0 89.881 107.866 0 0 11 1.184 0 1.195 144 120

18° DMS MANIFESTO (IL) 26 53.367 16.367 37.000 3,26 69,3% 13.990 13.912 13.912 0 78 1.739 15.729 0 0 155 387 0 542 98 0

19° DMS 31 166.109 129.444 36.665 1,28 22,1% 121.545 116.240 116.240 0 5.304 5.503 127.048 455 0 620 1.316 0 1.936 6 0

20° DMS 31 140.154 105.829 34.073 1,32 24,3% 101.940 97.955 97.955 0 3.985 2.100 104.040 16 0 987 782 0 1.769 4 252

21° DMS 31 76.760 50.993 25.584 1,51 33,3% 48.238 41.951 41.951 0 6.287 488 48.726 592 0 590 985 0 1.575 100 183

22° DMS MATTINO (IL) 31 85.795 62.282 23.513 1,38 27,4% 60.062 55.946 55.946 0 4.116 205 60.267 0 0 2.013 0 0 2.013 2 0

23° DMS SECOLO XIX (IL) 26 82.864 61.909 20.621 1,34 24,9% 58.990 58.517 58.517 0 474 503 59.493 175 0 46 2.157 0 2.203 39 334

24° DMS GAZZETTINO (IL) 31 98.641 77.627 20.516 1,27 20,8% 73.585 71.285 71.285 0 2.300 1.745 75.330 348 0 1.938 8 0 1.946 2 498

25° DMS TEMPO (IL) 31 54.465 37.731 16.733 1,44 30,7% 36.730 22.846 22.846 0 13.884 94 36.824 81 0 756 70 0 826 1 0

26° DMS TIRRENO (IL) 30 79.093 62.190 16.350 1,27 20,7% 60.535 60.535 60.535 0 0 446 60.981 0 0 309 900 0 1.209 0 554

27° DMS GAZZETTA DEL SUD 31 53.893 40.105 13.693 1,34 25,4% 38.016 38.016 38.016 0 0 260 38.276 0 0 1.829 0 0 1.829 0 95

28° DMS CORRIERE Umbria/VT/RI/Sabina/AR/SI/Maremma 31 28.046 14.852 12.861 1,89 45,9% 14.497 14.497 14.497 0 0 53 14.550 0 0 194 108 0 302 0 333

29° DMS SICILIA (LA) 31 53.210 40.782 12.235 1,30 23,0% 37.433 26.531 26.531 0 10.901 487 37.920 2 0 137 1.459 1.264 2.860 1 193

30° DMS GIORNALE DI SICILIA 31 65.866 53.769 11.793 1,22 17,9% 51.188 33.627 33.627 0 17.561 255 51.443 0 0 1.476 850 0 2.326 0 304

31° DMS GIORNALE DI BRESCIA 31 48.953 37.952 10.427 1,29 21,3% 28.094 27.924 27.924 0 170 8.470 36.564 481 0 887 20 0 907 0 573

32° DMS UNIONE SARDA (L') 30 65.743 55.363 10.381 1,19 15,8% 54.066 52.577 52.577 0 1.489 160 54.226 0 0 1.137 0 0 1.137 0 0

33° DMS ARENA (L') 31 50.642 40.626 9.620 1,25 19,0% 34.063 30.809 30.809 0 3.254 5.286 39.349 197 0 631 449 0 1.080 0 396

34° DMS PROVINCIA (CO-LC-SO-VA) (LA) 31 44.848 35.622 9.023 1,26 20,1% 28.525 28.525 28.525 0 0 5.129 33.654 97 0 841 983 0 1.824 48 203

35° DMS NUOVA SARDEGNA (LA) 30 58.398 49.300 8.766 1,18 15,0% 48.526 48.526 48.526 0 0 146 48.672 0 0 12 615 0 627 1 332

36° DMS GAZZETTA DEL MEZZOGIORNO (LA) 31 39.691 30.897 8.746 1,28 22,0% 29.243 28.659 28.659 0 584 411 29.654 170 0 961 111 0 1.072 1 48

37° DMS MESSAGGERO VENETO 30 53.746 45.208 8.468 1,19 15,8% 42.613 42.613 42.613 0 0 1.839 44.452 0 0 503 249 0 752 4 70

38° DMS GIORNALE DI VICENZA (IL) 31 43.795 35.777 7.666 1,22 17,5% 30.632 28.974 28.974 0 1.658 4.176 34.808 47 0 513 408 0 921 0 352

39° DMS GAZZETTA DI PARMA 31 43.394 35.929 7.252 1,21 16,7% 24.847 24.553 24.553 0 294 9.357 34.204 0 0 963 763 0 1.726 0 213

40° DMS ECO DI BERGAMO (L') 31 54.476 47.190 7.127 1,15 13,1% 34.344 33.594 33.594 0 750 11.826 46.170 0 0 615 403 0 1.018 2 159

41° DMS QUOTIDIANO  (IL) (della Calabria) 31 17.357 10.468 6.505 1,66 37,5% 10.396 10.396 10.396 0 0 35 10.431 0 0 34 3 0 37 0 383

42° DMS CENTRO (IL) 30 24.903 19.202 5.561 1,30 22,3% 18.109 18.109 18.109 0 0 276 18.385 0 0 59 759 0 818 0 139

43° DMS PICCOLO (IL) 30 37.910 32.358 5.528 1,17 14,6% 28.586 28.586 28.586 0 0 1.792 30.378 237 0 174 399 0 573 1.171 24

44° DMS ALTOADIGE/TRENTINO 30 27.316 21.653 5.435 1,26 19,9% 16.491 16.491 16.491 0 0 4.339 20.830 182 0 570 71 0 641 0 227

45° DMS MATTINO DI PADOVA (IL) 30 29.609 24.167 5.349 1,23 18,1% 22.623 22.623 22.623 0 0 1.130 23.753 0 0 176 238 0 414 0 94

46° DMS CORRIERE ADRIATICO 31 21.139 15.925 5.209 1,33 24,6% 14.923 14.876 14.876 0 47 349 15.272 0 0 653 0 0 653 0 4

47° DMS NUOVO QUOTIDIANO DI PUGLIA 31 20.474 15.480 4.994 1,32 24,4% 14.909 14.804 14.804 0 105 65 14.974 3 0 503 0 0 503 0 0

48° DMS PROVINCIA PAVESE (LA) 30 22.606 17.560 4.935 1,29 21,8% 16.634 16.634 16.634 0 0 435 17.069 72 0 135 285 0 420 0 111

49° DMS LIBERTA' 31 31.196 25.969 4.817 1,20 15,4% 22.708 22.708 22.708 0 0 2.659 25.367 0 0 329 273 0 602 0 411

50° DMS ADIGE (L') 31 27.902 22.923 4.730 1,22 17,0% 15.136 14.796 14.796 0 340 7.503 22.639 17 0 143 125 0 268 0 249

51° DMS PROVINCIA DI CREMONA (LA) 31 25.101 20.300 4.707 1,24 18,8% 17.629 17.629 17.629 0 0 1.844 19.473 0 0 488 339 0 827 0 94

52° DMS NUOVA DI VENEZIA E ME. (LA) 30 19.293 14.745 4.467 1,31 23,2% 14.098 14.098 14.098 0 0 249 14.347 0 0 157 241 0 398 0 81

53° DMS DOLOMITEN 27 53.475 49.019 4.096 1,09 7,7% 8.988 8.988 8.988 0 0 39.103 48.091 0 0 347 26 0 373 554 360

54° DMS GAZZETTA DEL LUNEDI' (LA) 5 13.132 9.062 3.960 1,45 30,2% 8.685 8.685 8.685 0 0 84 8.769 0 0 51 243 0 294 0 110

55° DMS GAZZETTA DI MANTOVA 30 30.118 26.197 3.875 1,15 12,9% 21.636 21.636 21.636 0 0 4.177 25.813 0 0 288 96 0 384 0 47

56° DMS TRIBUNA DI TREVISO (LA) 30 17.433 13.738 3.606 1,27 20,7% 12.821 12.821 12.821 0 0 664 13.485 0 0 124 129 0 253 0 89

57° DMS CORRIERE MERCANTILE 26 10.622 7.006 3.512 1,52 33,1% 6.613 6.613 6.613 0 0 83 6.696 2 0 59 249 0 308 0 105

58° DMS GAZZETTA DI MODENA NUOVA 30 12.580 9.505 3.032 1,32 24,1% 9.237 9.237 9.237 0 0 175 9.412 0 0 4 89 0 93 0 43

59° DMS GIORNALE DELL'UMBRIA (IL) 31 7.290 4.332 2.941 1,68 40,3% 4.126 3.921 3.921 0 205 19 4.145 0 0 37 148 3 188 0 17

60° DMS GAZZETTA DI REGGIO 30 14.199 11.346 2.814 1,25 19,8% 10.845 10.845 10.845 0 0 310 11.155 0 0 84 107 0 191 0 40

61° DMS NUOVA FERRARA (LA) 30 11.633 8.871 2.721 1,31 23,4% 8.582 8.582 8.582 0 0 114 8.696 20 0 84 71 0 155 0 41

62° DMS * CORRIERE DELLE ALPI 30 7.207 5.625 1.560 1,28 21,6% 5.386 5.386 5.386 0 0 126 5.512 0 0 48 65 0 113 0 23

63° DMS QUOTIDIANO DI SICILIA (EDIZ. DEL SABATO) 3 31.600 30.168 1.332 1,05 4,2% 2.168 2.168 2.168 0 0 25.360 27.528 0 0 2.640 0 0 2.640 0 100

64° DMS QUOTIDIANO DI SICILIA 18 13.600 12.183 1.327 1,12 9,8% 2.118 2.118 2.118 0 0 9.377 11.495 56 0 633 0 0 633 0 90

65° DMS QUOTIDIANO DELLA BASILICATA (IL) 31 3.119 1.783 1.253 1,75 40,2% 1.664 1.656 1.656 0 8 5 1.669 0 0 114 0 0 114 0 83

TOTALI  E MEDIE 1.795 6.538.780 4.591.268 1.931.226 1,42 29,5% 3.978.035 3.709.371 3.709.371 0 268.665 406.241 4.384.276 11.100 0 46.750 47.163 1.267 95.180 100.724 16.289 0

fonte: http://www.primaonline.it/2012/12/13/112343/quotidiani-ottobre-2012 
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CORRIERE DELLA SERA 31 520.776 404.399 115.329 1,29 22,1% 365.489 314.085 314.085 0 51.404 7.433 372.922 45 0 4.073 7.549 0 11.622 19.811 1.047

REPUBBLICA (LA) 30 500.657 388.659 111.838 1,29 22,3% 347.628 334.172 334.172 0 13.456 4.331 351.959 1 0 59 2.515 0 2.574 34.125 160

GAZZETTA SPORT-LUNEDI (LA) 5 421.561 292.925 127.467 1,44 30,2% 266.146 261.826 261.826 0 4.320 923 267.069 0 0 1.843 4.717 0 6.560 19.296 1.169

GAZZETTA SPORT (LA) 26 341.088 235.261 104.685 1,45 30,7% 208.837 205.899 205.899 0 2.938 743 209.580 1.731 0 1.915 4.463 0 6.378 17.574 1.142

STAMPA (LA) 31 340.228 245.358 91.853 1,39 27,0% 211.698 201.115 201.115 0 10.584 28.426 240.124 19 0 1.612 3.238 0 4.850 363 3.018

SOLE 24 ORE (IL) 31 325.602 261.547 63.339 1,24 19,5% 171.730 124.772 124.772 0 46.958 83.474 255.204 397 0 1.674 3.237 0 4.911 1.036 716

CORRIERE SPORT-STADIO LUN. 5 320.630 192.581 128.018 1,66 39,9% 189.972 189.922 189.922 0 50 255 190.227 0 0 1.682 0 0 1.682 672 30

CORRIERE SPORT - STADIO 26 277.378 148.104 129.259 1,87 46,6% 145.295 144.763 144.763 0 532 189 145.484 390 0 1.774 0 0 1.774 454 16

MESSAGGERO (IL) 31 243.229 176.458 66.230 1,38 27,2% 171.675 161.270 161.270 0 10.405 405 172.080 0 0 4.173 0 0 4.173 205 541

GIORNALE (IL) 31 206.231 118.439 87.792 1,74 42,6% 114.904 104.834 104.834 0 10.070 1.584 116.488 51 0 202 1.146 0 1.348 552 0

TUTTOSPORT LUNEDI' 5 187.852 93.048 94.782 2,02 50,5% 91.409 91.409 91.409 0 0 269 91.678 0 0 672 0 0 672 698 22

31 166.109 129.444 36.665 1,28 22,1% 121.545 116.240 116.240 0 5.304 5.503 127.048 455 0 620 1.316 0 1.936 6 0

TUTTOSPORT 26 163.159 77.817 85.332 2,10 52,3% 76.420 76.420 76.420 0 0 177 76.597 0 0 685 0 0 685 534 11

LIBERO 26 161.292 93.861 67.431 1,72 41,8% 91.365 51.429 51.429 0 39.937 300 91.665 1.423 0 11 561 0 572 201 0

AVVENIRE 26 148.006 109.205 38.681 1,36 26,1% 17.985 17.985 17.985 0 0 89.881 107.866 0 0 11 1.184 0 1.195 144 120

31 140.154 105.829 34.073 1,32 24,3% 101.940 97.955 97.955 0 3.985 2.100 104.040 16 0 987 782 0 1.769 4 252

ITALIA OGGI 22 121.093 73.519 47.357 1,65 39,1% 42.572 42.572 42.572 0 0 23.321 65.893 3.793 0 317 495 0 812 3.021 218

FATTO QUOTIDIANO (IL) 26 109.395 52.896 56.478 2,07 51,6% 50.355 50.355 50.355 0 0 2.074 52.429 0 0 0 468 0 468 0 21

GAZZETTINO (IL) 31 98.641 77.627 20.516 1,27 20,8% 73.585 71.285 71.285 0 2.300 1.745 75.330 348 0 1.938 8 0 1.946 2 498

MATTINO (IL) 31 85.795 62.282 23.513 1,38 27,4% 60.062 55.946 55.946 0 4.116 205 60.267 0 0 2.013 0 0 2.013 2 0

SECOLO XIX (IL) 26 82.864 61.909 20.621 1,34 24,9% 58.990 58.517 58.517 0 474 503 59.493 175 0 46 2.157 0 2.203 39 334

TIRRENO (IL) 30 79.093 62.190 16.350 1,27 20,7% 60.535 60.535 60.535 0 0 446 60.981 0 0 309 900 0 1.209 0 554

UNITA' (L') 31 77.840 29.862 47.976 2,61 61,6% 27.742 23.525 23.525 0 4.217 1.505 29.247 0 0 0 611 0 611 4 1

31 76.760 50.993 25.584 1,51 33,3% 48.238 41.951 41.951 0 6.287 488 48.726 592 0 590 985 0 1.575 100 183

GIORNALE DI SICILIA 31 65.866 53.769 11.793 1,22 17,9% 51.188 33.627 33.627 0 17.561 255 51.443 0 0 1.476 850 0 2.326 0 304

UNIONE SARDA (L') 30 65.743 55.363 10.381 1,19 15,8% 54.066 52.577 52.577 0 1.489 160 54.226 0 0 1.137 0 0 1.137 0 0

NUOVA SARDEGNA (LA) 30 58.398 49.300 8.766 1,18 15,0% 48.526 48.526 48.526 0 0 146 48.672 0 0 12 615 0 627 1 332

ECO DI BERGAMO (L') 31 54.476 47.190 7.127 1,15 13,1% 34.344 33.594 33.594 0 750 11.826 46.170 0 0 615 403 0 1.018 2 159

TEMPO (IL) 31 54.465 37.731 16.733 1,44 30,7% 36.730 22.846 22.846 0 13.884 94 36.824 81 0 756 70 0 826 1 0

GAZZETTA DEL SUD 31 53.893 40.105 13.693 1,34 25,4% 38.016 38.016 38.016 0 0 260 38.276 0 0 1.829 0 0 1.829 0 95

MESSAGGERO VENETO 30 53.746 45.208 8.468 1,19 15,8% 42.613 42.613 42.613 0 0 1.839 44.452 0 0 503 249 0 752 4 70

DOLOMITEN 27 53.475 49.019 4.096 1,09 7,7% 8.988 8.988 8.988 0 0 39.103 48.091 0 0 347 26 0 373 554 360

MANIFESTO (IL) 26 53.367 16.367 37.000 3,26 69,3% 13.990 13.912 13.912 0 78 1.739 15.729 0 0 155 387 0 542 98 0

SICILIA (LA) 31 53.210 40.782 12.235 1,30 23,0% 37.433 26.531 26.531 0 10.901 487 37.920 2 0 137 1.459 1.264 2.860 1 193

ARENA (L') 31 50.642 40.626 9.620 1,25 19,0% 34.063 30.809 30.809 0 3.254 5.286 39.349 197 0 631 449 0 1.080 0 396

GIORNALE DI BRESCIA 31 48.953 37.952 10.427 1,29 21,3% 28.094 27.924 27.924 0 170 8.470 36.564 481 0 887 20 0 907 0 573

PROVINCIA (CO-LC-SO-VA) (LA) 31 44.848 35.622 9.023 1,26 20,1% 28.525 28.525 28.525 0 0 5.129 33.654 97 0 841 983 0 1.824 48 203

GIORNALE DI VICENZA (IL) 31 43.795 35.777 7.666 1,22 17,5% 30.632 28.974 28.974 0 1.658 4.176 34.808 47 0 513 408 0 921 0 352

GAZZETTA DI PARMA 31 43.394 35.929 7.252 1,21 16,7% 24.847 24.553 24.553 0 294 9.357 34.204 0 0 963 763 0 1.726 0 213

GAZZETTA DEL MEZZOGIORNO (LA) 31 39.691 30.897 8.746 1,28 22,0% 29.243 28.659 28.659 0 584 411 29.654 170 0 961 111 0 1.072 1 48

PICCOLO (IL) 30 37.910 32.358 5.528 1,17 14,6% 28.586 28.586 28.586 0 0 1.792 30.378 237 0 174 399 0 573 1.171 24

QUOTIDIANO DI SICILIA (EDIZ. DEL SABATO) 3 31.600 30.168 1.332 1,05 4,2% 2.168 2.168 2.168 0 0 25.360 27.528 0 0 2.640 0 0 2.640 0 100

LIBERTA' 31 31.196 25.969 4.817 1,20 15,4% 22.708 22.708 22.708 0 0 2.659 25.367 0 0 329 273 0 602 0 411

GAZZETTA DI MANTOVA 30 30.118 26.197 3.875 1,15 12,9% 21.636 21.636 21.636 0 0 4.177 25.813 0 0 288 96 0 384 0 47

MATTINO DI PADOVA (IL) 30 29.609 24.167 5.349 1,23 18,1% 22.623 22.623 22.623 0 0 1.130 23.753 0 0 176 238 0 414 0 94

CORRIERE Umbria/VT/RI/Sabina/AR/SI/Maremma 31 28.046 14.852 12.861 1,89 45,9% 14.497 14.497 14.497 0 0 53 14.550 0 0 194 108 0 302 0 333

ADIGE (L') 31 27.902 22.923 4.730 1,22 17,0% 15.136 14.796 14.796 0 340 7.503 22.639 17 0 143 125 0 268 0 249

ALTOADIGE/TRENTINO 30 27.316 21.653 5.435 1,26 19,9% 16.491 16.491 16.491 0 0 4.339 20.830 182 0 570 71 0 641 0 227

PROVINCIA DI CREMONA (LA) 31 25.101 20.300 4.707 1,24 18,8% 17.629 17.629 17.629 0 0 1.844 19.473 0 0 488 339 0 827 0 94

CENTRO (IL) 30 24.903 19.202 5.561 1,30 22,3% 18.109 18.109 18.109 0 0 276 18.385 0 0 59 759 0 818 0 139

PROVINCIA PAVESE (LA) 30 22.606 17.560 4.935 1,29 21,8% 16.634 16.634 16.634 0 0 435 17.069 72 0 135 285 0 420 0 111

CORRIERE ADRIATICO 31 21.139 15.925 5.209 1,33 24,6% 14.923 14.876 14.876 0 47 349 15.272 0 0 653 0 0 653 0 4

NUOVO QUOTIDIANO DI PUGLIA 31 20.474 15.480 4.994 1,32 24,4% 14.909 14.804 14.804 0 105 65 14.974 3 0 503 0 0 503 0 0

NUOVA DI VENEZIA E ME. (LA) 30 19.293 14.745 4.467 1,31 23,2% 14.098 14.098 14.098 0 0 249 14.347 0 0 157 241 0 398 0 81

TRIBUNA DI TREVISO (LA) 30 17.433 13.738 3.606 1,27 20,7% 12.821 12.821 12.821 0 0 664 13.485 0 0 124 129 0 253 0 89

QUOTIDIANO  (IL) (della Calabria) 31 17.357 10.468 6.505 1,66 37,5% 10.396 10.396 10.396 0 0 35 10.431 0 0 34 3 0 37 0 383

GAZZETTA DI REGGIO 30 14.199 11.346 2.814 1,25 19,8% 10.845 10.845 10.845 0 0 310 11.155 0 0 84 107 0 191 0 40

QUOTIDIANO DI SICILIA 18 13.600 12.183 1.327 1,12 9,8% 2.118 2.118 2.118 0 0 9.377 11.495 56 0 633 0 0 633 0 90

GAZZETTA DEL LUNEDI' (LA) 5 13.132 9.062 3.960 1,45 30,2% 8.685 8.685 8.685 0 0 84 8.769 0 0 51 243 0 294 0 110

GAZZETTA DI MODENA NUOVA 30 12.580 9.505 3.032 1,32 24,1% 9.237 9.237 9.237 0 0 175 9.412 0 0 4 89 0 93 0 43

NUOVA FERRARA (LA) 30 11.633 8.871 2.721 1,31 23,4% 8.582 8.582 8.582 0 0 114 8.696 20 0 84 71 0 155 0 41

CORRIERE MERCANTILE 26 10.622 7.006 3.512 1,52 33,1% 6.613 6.613 6.613 0 0 83 6.696 2 0 59 249 0 308 0 105

GIORNALE DELL'UMBRIA (IL) 31 7.290 4.332 2.941 1,68 40,3% 4.126 3.921 3.921 0 205 19 4.145 0 0 37 148 3 188 0 17

* CORRIERE DELLE ALPI 30 7.207 5.625 1.560 1,28 21,6% 5.386 5.386 5.386 0 0 126 5.512 0 0 48 65 0 113 0 23

QUOTIDIANO DELLA BASILICATA (IL) 31 3.119 1.783 1.253 1,75 40,2% 1.664 1.656 1.656 0 8 5 1.669 0 0 114 0 0 114 0 83

TOTALI  E MEDIE 1.795 6.538.780 4.591.268 1.931.226 1,42 29,5% 3.978.035 3.709.371 3.709.371 0 268.665 406.241 4.384.276 11.100 0 46.750 47.163 1.267 95.180 100.724 16.289 0
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Dati aggiornati al 13 12 2012 alle 16:47:14

Dati mese di "10-2012"
ITALIA

di cui

TESTATA TOTALE VENDITA Altre vendite TOTALE PAGATA Omaggi Usi vari

N
ote

1 2 3 4 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

(5+8) Tot. Formati Altri Formati (4+9) (13+14+15)

(2+3+18)
6 7

1° DMS QUOTIDIANO DI SICILIA (EDIZ. DEL SABATO) 3 31.600 30.168 1.332 1,05 4,2% 2.168 2.168 2.168 0 0 25.360 27.528 0 0 2.640 0 0 2.640 0 100

2° DMS DOLOMITEN 27 53.475 49.019 4.096 1,09 7,7% 8.988 8.988 8.988 0 0 39.103 48.091 0 0 347 26 0 373 554 360

3° DMS QUOTIDIANO DI SICILIA 18 13.600 12.183 1.327 1,12 9,8% 2.118 2.118 2.118 0 0 9.377 11.495 56 0 633 0 0 633 0 90

4° DMS GAZZETTA DI MANTOVA 30 30.118 26.197 3.875 1,15 12,9% 21.636 21.636 21.636 0 0 4.177 25.813 0 0 288 96 0 384 0 47

5° DMS ECO DI BERGAMO (L') 31 54.476 47.190 7.127 1,15 13,1% 34.344 33.594 33.594 0 750 11.826 46.170 0 0 615 403 0 1.018 2 159

6° DMS PICCOLO (IL) 30 37.910 32.358 5.528 1,17 14,6% 28.586 28.586 28.586 0 0 1.792 30.378 237 0 174 399 0 573 1.171 24

7° DMS NUOVA SARDEGNA (LA) 30 58.398 49.300 8.766 1,18 15,0% 48.526 48.526 48.526 0 0 146 48.672 0 0 12 615 0 627 1 332

8° DMS UNIONE SARDA (L') 30 65.743 55.363 10.381 1,19 15,8% 54.066 52.577 52.577 0 1.489 160 54.226 0 0 1.137 0 0 1.137 0 0

9° DMS MESSAGGERO VENETO 30 53.746 45.208 8.468 1,19 15,8% 42.613 42.613 42.613 0 0 1.839 44.452 0 0 503 249 0 752 4 70

10° DMS LIBERTA' 31 31.196 25.969 4.817 1,20 15,4% 22.708 22.708 22.708 0 0 2.659 25.367 0 0 329 273 0 602 0 411

11° DMS GAZZETTA DI PARMA 31 43.394 35.929 7.252 1,21 16,7% 24.847 24.553 24.553 0 294 9.357 34.204 0 0 963 763 0 1.726 0 213

12° DMS ADIGE (L') 31 27.902 22.923 4.730 1,22 17,0% 15.136 14.796 14.796 0 340 7.503 22.639 17 0 143 125 0 268 0 249

13° DMS GIORNALE DI VICENZA (IL) 31 43.795 35.777 7.666 1,22 17,5% 30.632 28.974 28.974 0 1.658 4.176 34.808 47 0 513 408 0 921 0 352

14° DMS GIORNALE DI SICILIA 31 65.866 53.769 11.793 1,22 17,9% 51.188 33.627 33.627 0 17.561 255 51.443 0 0 1.476 850 0 2.326 0 304

15° DMS MATTINO DI PADOVA (IL) 30 29.609 24.167 5.349 1,23 18,1% 22.623 22.623 22.623 0 0 1.130 23.753 0 0 176 238 0 414 0 94

16° DMS PROVINCIA DI CREMONA (LA) 31 25.101 20.300 4.707 1,24 18,8% 17.629 17.629 17.629 0 0 1.844 19.473 0 0 488 339 0 827 0 94

17° DMS SOLE 24 ORE (IL) 31 325.602 261.547 63.339 1,24 19,5% 171.730 124.772 124.772 0 46.958 83.474 255.204 397 0 1.674 3.237 0 4.911 1.036 716

18° DMS ARENA (L') 31 50.642 40.626 9.620 1,25 19,0% 34.063 30.809 30.809 0 3.254 5.286 39.349 197 0 631 449 0 1.080 0 396

19° DMS GAZZETTA DI REGGIO 30 14.199 11.346 2.814 1,25 19,8% 10.845 10.845 10.845 0 0 310 11.155 0 0 84 107 0 191 0 40

20° DMS PROVINCIA (CO-LC-SO-VA) (LA) 31 44.848 35.622 9.023 1,26 20,1% 28.525 28.525 28.525 0 0 5.129 33.654 97 0 841 983 0 1.824 48 203

21° DMS ALTOADIGE/TRENTINO 30 27.316 21.653 5.435 1,26 19,9% 16.491 16.491 16.491 0 0 4.339 20.830 182 0 570 71 0 641 0 227

22° DMS TRIBUNA DI TREVISO (LA) 30 17.433 13.738 3.606 1,27 20,7% 12.821 12.821 12.821 0 0 664 13.485 0 0 124 129 0 253 0 89

23° DMS GAZZETTINO (IL) 31 98.641 77.627 20.516 1,27 20,8% 73.585 71.285 71.285 0 2.300 1.745 75.330 348 0 1.938 8 0 1.946 2 498

24° DMS TIRRENO (IL) 30 79.093 62.190 16.350 1,27 20,7% 60.535 60.535 60.535 0 0 446 60.981 0 0 309 900 0 1.209 0 554

25° DMS * CORRIERE DELLE ALPI 30 7.207 5.625 1.560 1,28 21,6% 5.386 5.386 5.386 0 0 126 5.512 0 0 48 65 0 113 0 23

26° DMS 31 166.109 129.444 36.665 1,28 22,1% 121.545 116.240 116.240 0 5.304 5.503 127.048 455 0 620 1.316 0 1.936 6 0

27° DMS GAZZETTA DEL MEZZOGIORNO (LA) 31 39.691 30.897 8.746 1,28 22,0% 29.243 28.659 28.659 0 584 411 29.654 170 0 961 111 0 1.072 1 48

28° DMS PROVINCIA PAVESE (LA) 30 22.606 17.560 4.935 1,29 21,8% 16.634 16.634 16.634 0 0 435 17.069 72 0 135 285 0 420 0 111

29° DMS CORRIERE DELLA SERA 31 520.776 404.399 115.329 1,29 22,1% 365.489 314.085 314.085 0 51.404 7.433 372.922 45 0 4.073 7.549 0 11.622 19.811 1.047

30° DMS REPUBBLICA (LA) 30 500.657 388.659 111.838 1,29 22,3% 347.628 334.172 334.172 0 13.456 4.331 351.959 1 0 59 2.515 0 2.574 34.125 160

31° DMS GIORNALE DI BRESCIA 31 48.953 37.952 10.427 1,29 21,3% 28.094 27.924 27.924 0 170 8.470 36.564 481 0 887 20 0 907 0 573

32° DMS CENTRO (IL) 30 24.903 19.202 5.561 1,30 22,3% 18.109 18.109 18.109 0 0 276 18.385 0 0 59 759 0 818 0 139

33° DMS SICILIA (LA) 31 53.210 40.782 12.235 1,30 23,0% 37.433 26.531 26.531 0 10.901 487 37.920 2 0 137 1.459 1.264 2.860 1 193

34° DMS NUOVA DI VENEZIA E ME. (LA) 30 19.293 14.745 4.467 1,31 23,2% 14.098 14.098 14.098 0 0 249 14.347 0 0 157 241 0 398 0 81

35° DMS NUOVA FERRARA (LA) 30 11.633 8.871 2.721 1,31 23,4% 8.582 8.582 8.582 0 0 114 8.696 20 0 84 71 0 155 0 41

36° DMS NUOVO QUOTIDIANO DI PUGLIA 31 20.474 15.480 4.994 1,32 24,4% 14.909 14.804 14.804 0 105 65 14.974 3 0 503 0 0 503 0 0

37° DMS GAZZETTA DI MODENA NUOVA 30 12.580 9.505 3.032 1,32 24,1% 9.237 9.237 9.237 0 0 175 9.412 0 0 4 89 0 93 0 43

38° DMS 31 140.154 105.829 34.073 1,32 24,3% 101.940 97.955 97.955 0 3.985 2.100 104.040 16 0 987 782 0 1.769 4 252

39° DMS CORRIERE ADRIATICO 31 21.139 15.925 5.209 1,33 24,6% 14.923 14.876 14.876 0 47 349 15.272 0 0 653 0 0 653 0 4

40° DMS SECOLO XIX (IL) 26 82.864 61.909 20.621 1,34 24,9% 58.990 58.517 58.517 0 474 503 59.493 175 0 46 2.157 0 2.203 39 334

41° DMS GAZZETTA DEL SUD 31 53.893 40.105 13.693 1,34 25,4% 38.016 38.016 38.016 0 0 260 38.276 0 0 1.829 0 0 1.829 0 95

42° DMS AVVENIRE 26 148.006 109.205 38.681 1,36 26,1% 17.985 17.985 17.985 0 0 89.881 107.866 0 0 11 1.184 0 1.195 144 120

43° DMS MATTINO (IL) 31 85.795 62.282 23.513 1,38 27,4% 60.062 55.946 55.946 0 4.116 205 60.267 0 0 2.013 0 0 2.013 2 0

44° DMS MESSAGGERO (IL) 31 243.229 176.458 66.230 1,38 27,2% 171.675 161.270 161.270 0 10.405 405 172.080 0 0 4.173 0 0 4.173 205 541

45° DMS STAMPA (LA) 31 340.228 245.358 91.853 1,39 27,0% 211.698 201.115 201.115 0 10.584 28.426 240.124 19 0 1.612 3.238 0 4.850 363 3.018

46° DMS GAZZETTA SPORT-LUNEDI (LA) 5 421.561 292.925 127.467 1,44 30,2% 266.146 261.826 261.826 0 4.320 923 267.069 0 0 1.843 4.717 0 6.560 19.296 1.169

47° DMS TEMPO (IL) 31 54.465 37.731 16.733 1,44 30,7% 36.730 22.846 22.846 0 13.884 94 36.824 81 0 756 70 0 826 1 0

48° DMS GAZZETTA DEL LUNEDI' (LA) 5 13.132 9.062 3.960 1,45 30,2% 8.685 8.685 8.685 0 0 84 8.769 0 0 51 243 0 294 0 110

49° DMS GAZZETTA SPORT (LA) 26 341.088 235.261 104.685 1,45 30,7% 208.837 205.899 205.899 0 2.938 743 209.580 1.731 0 1.915 4.463 0 6.378 17.574 1.142

50° DMS 31 76.760 50.993 25.584 1,51 33,3% 48.238 41.951 41.951 0 6.287 488 48.726 592 0 590 985 0 1.575 100 183

51° DMS CORRIERE MERCANTILE 26 10.622 7.006 3.512 1,52 33,1% 6.613 6.613 6.613 0 0 83 6.696 2 0 59 249 0 308 0 105

52° DMS ITALIA OGGI 22 121.093 73.519 47.357 1,65 39,1% 42.572 42.572 42.572 0 0 23.321 65.893 3.793 0 317 495 0 812 3.021 218

53° DMS QUOTIDIANO  (IL) (della Calabria) 31 17.357 10.468 6.505 1,66 37,5% 10.396 10.396 10.396 0 0 35 10.431 0 0 34 3 0 37 0 383

54° DMS CORRIERE SPORT-STADIO LUN. 5 320.630 192.581 128.018 1,66 39,9% 189.972 189.922 189.922 0 50 255 190.227 0 0 1.682 0 0 1.682 672 30

55° DMS GIORNALE DELL'UMBRIA (IL) 31 7.290 4.332 2.941 1,68 40,3% 4.126 3.921 3.921 0 205 19 4.145 0 0 37 148 3 188 0 17

56° DMS LIBERO 26 161.292 93.861 67.431 1,72 41,8% 91.365 51.429 51.429 0 39.937 300 91.665 1.423 0 11 561 0 572 201 0

57° DMS GIORNALE (IL) 31 206.231 118.439 87.792 1,74 42,6% 114.904 104.834 104.834 0 10.070 1.584 116.488 51 0 202 1.146 0 1.348 552 0

58° DMS QUOTIDIANO DELLA BASILICATA (IL) 31 3.119 1.783 1.253 1,75 40,2% 1.664 1.656 1.656 0 8 5 1.669 0 0 114 0 0 114 0 83

59° DMS CORRIERE SPORT - STADIO 26 277.378 148.104 129.259 1,87 46,6% 145.295 144.763 144.763 0 532 189 145.484 390 0 1.774 0 0 1.774 454 16

60° DMS CORRIERE Umbria/VT/RI/Sabina/AR/SI/Maremma 31 28.046 14.852 12.861 1,89 45,9% 14.497 14.497 14.497 0 0 53 14.550 0 0 194 108 0 302 0 333

61° DMS TUTTOSPORT LUNEDI' 5 187.852 93.048 94.782 2,02 50,5% 91.409 91.409 91.409 0 0 269 91.678 0 0 672 0 0 672 698 22

62° DMS FATTO QUOTIDIANO (IL) 26 109.395 52.896 56.478 2,07 51,6% 50.355 50.355 50.355 0 0 2.074 52.429 0 0 0 468 0 468 0 21

63° DMS TUTTOSPORT 26 163.159 77.817 85.332 2,10 52,3% 76.420 76.420 76.420 0 0 177 76.597 0 0 685 0 0 685 534 11

64° DMS UNITA' (L') 31 77.840 29.862 47.976 2,61 61,6% 27.742 23.525 23.525 0 4.217 1.505 29.247 0 0 0 611 0 611 4 1

65° DMS MANIFESTO (IL) 26 53.367 16.367 37.000 3,26 69,3% 13.990 13.912 13.912 0 78 1.739 15.729 0 0 155 387 0 542 98 0

TOTALI  E MEDIE 1.795 6.538.780 4.591.268 1.931.226 1,42 29,5% 3.978.035 3.709.371 3.709.371 0 268.665 406.241 4.384.276 11.100 0 46.750 47.163 1.267 95.180 100.724 16.289 0

fonte: http://www.primaonline.it/2012/12/13/112343/quotidiani-ottobre-2012 
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